
* 2019/20 Studio Season Begins                                                                                                                 Monday, Aug. 19                                                                        
* Labor Day Weekend - Studio Closed                                                                          Saturday, Aug. 31 - Monday, Sept. 2 
* Village Venture Day Performance (11:00 Call Time)                                                                               Saturday, Oct. 26
* Halloween - Studio Closed                                                                                                                        Thursday, Oct. 31 
* Thanksgiving - Studio Closed                                                                                                                  Thursday, Nov. 28
* Claremont Holiday Promenade                                                                                                                     Friday, Dec. 6
* Village West Patio Holiday Performance  (11:00 Call time)                                                              Sunday, December 8
*  Additional Vocal Groups Holiday Performances TBA
                             Vocal Performances possible the First 2 Saturdays and Sundays in December
* Studio Break                                                                                                                 Monday, Dec. 23 - Sunday, Jan. 05    
* Studio Classes Resume                                                                                                                            Monday, Jan. 06
* Martin Luther King Holiday - Studio Open                                                                                                Monday, Jan. 20 
* Presidents' Holiday - Studio Open                                                                                                             Monday, Feb.17       
 * Spring Break - The studio does not close as breaks vary
* Claremont Pie Festival Performance                                                                   TBA  (Either Saturday, March 14 or 21)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
* Upland Lemon Festival Performances (11:30 call)                                                        Saturday & Sunday, Apr. 25 & 26                                                                                                                      
* Memorial Day - Studio Closed                                                                                                                    Monday, May 25
* Showcase Required Photo Day/Dress Rehearsal                                                                                         Sat., July 18
   This rehearsal is AT THE STUDIO and MUST BE ATTENDED  to participate                
* Showcase 2020 - Studio Event                                                                                  Performance, 2:30 pm Sun., July 19 
* Summer Break                                                                                                                        Mon., July 20 - Sun., Aug. 22                 
* 2020/21 Studio Season Begins                                                                                                                Monday,  Aug. 23                

 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
2019/20 Season

 Classes will be held on all Monday holidays  EXCEPT  Labor Day and Memorial Day.


